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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: File ID 10371 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Budget Status: Public Hearing

File created: 6/5/2019 In control: Improvement District Board
On agenda: 6/18/2019 Final action: 6/18/2019

Title: Hearing

Improvement District Final Budgets for Fiscal Year 2019/2020, as follows.

If approved, pass and adopt:
Resolution No. 19, in the amount of $55,000.00 for Hayhook Ranch.
Resolution No. 23, in the amount of $23,859.00 for Mortimore Addition.

Resolution No. 26, for the following Districts:
Street Lighting Improvement District

DESERT STEPPES $ 3,690
HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES $ 3,164
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1 $ 6,680
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2 $ 7,736
ROLLING HILLS $12,659
MANANA GRANDE B $ 5,272
MANANA GRANDE C $ 8,611
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1 $ 6,152
LAKESIDE NO. 1 STREET $ 4,921
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3 $ 2,106
CARDINAL ESTATES $10,795
ORANGE GROVE VALLEY $ 5,441
PEPPERTREE $ 8,100
LITTLETOWN $16,994
MIDVALE PARK $11,084
PEACH VALLEY $ 2,885
OAK TREE NO. 1 $18,621
OAK TREE NO. 2 $14,618
OAK TREE NO. 3 $19,165
SALIDA DEL SOL $11,891
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. ID_ResosBudgetAdoption, 2. CA_FiscalYear2019-20FinalBudgetAdoption

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/18/2019 1 Board of Supervisors
Hearing

Improvement District Final Budgets for Fiscal Year 2019/2020, as follows.

If approved, pass and adopt:
Resolution No. 19, in the amount of $55,000.00 for Hayhook Ranch.
Resolution No. 23, in the amount of $23,859.00 for Mortimore Addition.
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File #: File ID 10371, Version: 1

Resolution No. 26, for the following Districts:
Street Lighting Improvement District

DESERT STEPPES

HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES $ 3,164
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1 $ 6,680
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2 $ 7,736

ROLLING HILLS
MANANA GRANDE B
MANANA GRANDE C
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1
LAKESIDE NO. 1 STREET
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3
CARDINAL ESTATES
ORANGE GROVE VALLEY
PEPPERTREE
LITTLETOWN

MIDVALE PARK

PEACH VALLEY

OAK TREE NO. 1

OAK TREE NO. 2

OAK TREE NO. 3

SALIDA DEL SOL

$ 5,272
$ 8,611
$ 6,152
$ 4,921
$ 2,106
$10,795
$ 5,441

$ 3,690

$ 8,100
$16,994
$11,084
$ 2,885
$18,621
$14,618
$19,165

$11,891

$12,659
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