

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File ID 10371 Version: 1	Name:		
Гуре:	Budget	Status: Public Hearing		
ile created:	6/5/2019	n control: Improvement District Board		
On agenda:	6/18/2019	Final action: 6/18/2019		
Title:	Hearing Improvement District Final Budgets for Fiscal Year 2019/2020, as follows.			
	If approved, pass and adopt: Resolution No. 19, in the amount of \$55,000.00 for Hayhook Ranch. Resolution No. 23, in the amount of \$23,859.00 for Mortimore Addition.			
	Resolution No. 26, for the following Districts:			
	Street Lighting Improvement Dis			
	DESERT STEPPES HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES	\$ 3,690 \$ 3,164		
	LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1	\$ 6,680		
	LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2	\$ 7,736		
	ROLLING HILLS	\$12,6	659	
	MANANA GRANDE B	\$ 5,272		
	MANANA GRANDE C CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1	\$ 8,611 \$ 6,152		
	LAKESIDE NO. 1 STREET	\$ 4,921		
	CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3	\$ 2,106		
	CARDINAL ESTATES	\$10,795		
	ORANGE GROVE VALLEY	\$ 5,441		
	PEPPERTREE	\$ 8,100		
		\$16,994		
		\$11,084		
	PEACH VALLEY OAK TREE NO. 1	\$ 2,885 \$18,621		
	OAK TREE NO. 2	\$14,618		
	OAK TREE NO. 3	\$19,165		
	SALIDA DEL SOL	\$11,891		
Sponsors:				
ndexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. ID_ResosBudgetAdoption, 2.	CA_FiscalYear2019-20FinalBudgetAdoption		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result	
6/18/2019	1 Board of Supervisors			
Hearing	District Final Budgets for Fiso			

Resolution No. <u>19</u>, in the amount of \$55,000.00 for Hayhook Ranch. Resolution No. <u>23</u>, in the amount of \$23,859.00 for Mortimore Addition.

Resolution No. <u>26</u> , for the following Dis <u>Street Lighting Improvement District</u> DESERT STEPPES	stricts: \$ 3,690		
HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES	\$ 3,164		
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1	\$ 6,680		
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2	\$ 7,736		
ROLLING HILLS	\$12,659		
MAŇANA GRANDE B	\$ 5,272		
MAÑANA GRANDE C	\$ 8,611		
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1	\$ 6,152		
LAKESIDE NO. 1 STREET	\$ 4,921		
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3	\$ 2,106		
CARDINAL ESTATES	\$10,795		
ORANGE GROVE VALLEY	\$ 5,441		
PEPPERTREE	\$ 8,100		
LITTLETOWN	\$16,994		
MIDVALE PARK	\$11,084		
PEACH VALLEY	\$ 2,885		
OAK TREE NO. 1	\$18,621		
OAK TREE NO. 2	\$14,618		
OAK TREE NO. 2 OAK TREE NO. 3			
	\$19,165		
SALIDA DEL SOL	\$11,891		